42 Half-Pitch Connectors XH2
Half-Pitch Connectors
XH2
Allows high-density mounting for
electronic devices.
A half-pitch connector with a pitch of
1.27 mm (0.05 in.) for compactness.
• A pitch of 1.27 mm (0.05 in.) for high-density mounting of

44 Half-Pitch Connectors XH2
� XH2A Plugs, Straight Dip Terminals
Ordering Information
No. of contacts Dimensions [mm (in.)] Model
A B C D Plug/straight dip
terminals
Plug/straight dip
terminals with
fastening pins
20 25.4 (1) 19.05 (0.75) 15.8 (0.622) 11.43 (0.45) XH2A-2041 XH2A-2041-A
30 31.8 (1.25) 25.40 (1) 22.2 (0.874) 17.78 (0.7) XH2A-3041 XH2A-3041-A
40 38.1 (1.5) 31.75 (1.25) 28.5 (1.12) 24.13 (0.95) XH2A-4041 XH2A-4041-A
50 44.5 (1.75) 38.10 (1.5) 34.9 (1.37) 30.48 (1.2) XH2A-5041 XH2A-5041-A
60 50.8 (2) 45 (1.75) 41.2 (1.62) 36.83 (1.45) XH2A-6041 XH2A-6041-A
68 55.9 (2.2) 49.53 (1.95) 46.3 (1.82) 41.91 (1.65) XH2A-6841 XH2A-6841-A
80 63.5 (2.5) 57.15 (2.25) 53.9 (2.12) 49.53 (1.95) XH2A-8041 XH2A-8041-A
100 76.2 (3) 69.85 (2.75) 66.6 (2.62) 62.23 (2.45) XH2A-0141 XH2A-0141-A
XH2A-@@41
(Straight dip
terminals)
XH2A-@@41-A
(Straight dip terminals, with fastening pins)
Half-Pitch Connectors XH2 45
� XH2A Plugs, Right-angle Dip Terminals
Ordering Information
No. of contacts Dimensions [mm (in.)] Model
A B C D Plug/straight dip
terminals
Plug/straight dip
terminals with
fastening pins
20 25.4 (1) 19.05 (0.75) 15.8 (0.622) 11.43 (0.45) XH2A-2042 XH2A-2042-A
30 31.8 (1.25) 25.40 (1) 22.2 (0.874) 17.78 (0.7) XH2A-3042 XH2A-3042-A
40 38.1 (1.5) 31.75 (1.25) 28.5 (1.12) 24.13 (0.95) XH2A-4042 XH2A-4042-A
50 44.5 (1.75) 38.10 (1.5) 34.9 (1.37) 30.48 (1.2) XH2A-5042 XH2A-5042-A
60 50.8 (2) 44.45 (1.75) 41.2 (1.62) 36.83 (1.45) XH2A-6042 XH2A-6042-A
68 55.9 (2.2) 49.53 (1.95) 46.3 (1.82)  41.91 (1.65) XH2A-6842 XH2A-6842-A
80 63.5 (2.5) 57.15 (2.25) 53.9 (2.12) 49.53 (1.95) XH2A-8042 XH2A-8042-A
100 76.2 (3) 69.85 (2.75) 66.6 (2.62) 62.23 (2.45) XH2A-0142 XH2A-0142-A
XH2A-@@42
(Right-angle dip terminals)
XH2A-@@42-A
(Right-angle dip terminals,
with fastening pins)
46 Half-Pitch Connectors XH2
� XH2A Sockets, Straight Dip Terminals
Ordering Information
No. of contacts Dimensions [mm (in.)] Model
A B C D Plug/straight dip
terminals
Plug/straight dip
terminals with
fastening pins
20 25.4 (1) 19.05 (0.75) 15.7 (0.618) 11.43 (0.45) XH2B-2041 XH2B-2041-A
30 31.8 (1.25) 25.40 (1) 22.1 (0.87) 17.78 (0.7) XH2B-3041 XH2B-3041-A
40 38.1 (1.5) 31.75 (1.25) 28.4 (1.12) 24.13 (0.95) XH2B-4041 XH2B-4041-A
50 44.5 (1.75) 38.10 (1.5) 34.8 (1.37) 30.48 (1.2) XH2B-5041 XH2B-5041-A
60 50.8 (2) 44.45 (1.75) 41.1 (1.62) 36.83 (1.45) XH2B-6041 XH2B-6041-A
68 55.9 (2.2) 49.53 (1.95) 46.2 (1.82) 41.91 (1.65) XH2B-6841 XH2B-6841-A
80 63.5 (2.5) 57.15 (2.25) 53.8 (2.12) 49.53 (1.95) XH2B-8041 XH2B-8041-A
100 76.2 (3) 69.85 (2.75) 66.5 (2.62) 62.23 (2.45) XH2B-0141 XH2B-0141-A
XH2B-@@41
(Straight dip terminal)
XH2B-@@41-A
(Straight dip terminal, with
fastening pins)
Half-Pitch Connectors XH2 47
� XH2A Sockets, Right-angle Dip Terminals
Ordering Information
No. of contacts Dimensions [mm (in.)] Model
A B C D Plug/straight dip
terminals
Plug/straight dip
terminals with
fastening pins
20 25.4 (1) 19.05 (0.75) 15.7 (0.618) 11.43 (0.45) XH2B-2042 XH2B-2042-A
30 31.8 (1.25) 25.40 (1) 22.1 (0.87) 17.78 (0.7) XH2B-3042 XH2B-3042-A
40 38.1 (1.5) 31.75 (1.25) 28.4 (1.12) 24.13 (0.95) XH2B-4042 XH2B-4042-A
50 44.5 (1.75) 38.10 (1.5) 34.8 (1.37) 30.48 (1.2) XH2B-5042 XH2B-5042-A
60 50.8 (2) 44.45 (1.75) 41.1 (1.62) 36.83 (1.45) XH2B-6042 XH2B-6042-A
68 55.9 (2.2) 49.53 (1.95) 46.2 (1.82) 41.91 (1.65) XH2B-6842 XH2B-6842-A
80 63.5 (2.5) 57.15 (2.25) 53.8 (2.12) 49.53 (1.95) XH2B-8042 XH2B-8042-A
100 76.2 (3) 69.85 (2.75) 66.5 (2.62) 62.23 (2.45) XH2B-0142 XH2B-0142-A
XH2B-@@42
(Right-angle dip terminals)
XH2B-@@42-A
(Right-angle dip terminals